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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025

Teilnehmerliste
Asen Andreas 21 Muller Markus
Babic Zoran 22 Pichler Norbert
Christoforetti Lorenz 23 Pichlmdller Matthias
Christoforetti Paul 24 Poéllmann Martin
Ellmauer Matthias 25 Raab Maximilian
Gattinger Andreas 26 Schnalzer Georg
Grabner Martin 27 Simmet Ernst
Gummerer Andreas 28 Skerlak Alen
Hieger Florian 29 Steininger Helmut

Hinterberger Gottfried
Hinterberger Josef
HodImoser Alina
HodImoser Andreas
HodImoser Peter
HodImoser Peter
Holzmann Andreas
Huber Ferdinand
Laimer Matthias
Laimer Moritz

Mosl Hias

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Unterberger Franz
Unterberger Katharina
Wieland Andreas

Zwettler Bernhard



